
The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Sep 28-29, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 MIZZOU 280 269 549 -27
2 MTSU 282 286 568 -8
3 Iowa 282 289 571 -5
4 South Florida 286 291 577 +1
5 Kansas State 296 284 580 +4
6 Missouri State 296 288 584 +8

Coastal Carolina 292 292 584 +8
8 FIU 290 295 585 +9
9 Little Rock 295 294 589 +13

Wichita State 292 297 589 +13
Akron 301 288 589 +13

12 Rutgers 298 303 601 +25
13 Bradley 303 301 604 +28
14 UMKC 307 298 605 +29
15 Mercer 303 303 606 +30
16 Illinois State 305 304 609 +33
17 Arkansas State 302 309 611 +35
18 FGCU 307 308 615 +39
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 MIZZOU 280 269 549 -27
1 Jess Meek 67 67 134 -10
T 3 Michelle Butler 73 65 138 -6
T 3 Clara Young 72 66 138 -6
T 20 Haelena Schwemmer 74 71 145 +1
T 34 Emma Allen 68 79 147 +3

2 MTSU 282 286 568 -8
T 8 Samantha Gotcher 71 70 141 -3
T 14 Maddie Denton 66 78 144 E
T 20 Avery George 74 71 145 +1
T 20 Jenna Burris 71 74 145 +1
T 28 Emily Miller 75 71 146 +2

3 Iowa 282 289 571 -5
T 3 Amy Ihm 68 70 138 -6
T 8 Elisa Suarez 71 70 141 -3
T 14 Jessica Ip 70 74 144 E
T 41 Jessie Sindlinger 73 76 149 +5
T 75 Briana Midkiff 81 75 156 +12

4 South Florida 286 291 577 +1
T 11 Maria Rodriguez 72 71 143 -1
T 14 Nani Merchan 68 76 144 E
T 20 Ashley Burke 74 71 145 +1
T 34 Nicole Autrique 72 75 147 +3
T 60 Diana Gonzalez 78 74 152 +8

5 Kansas State 296 284 580 +4
T 8 Connie Jaffrey 71 70 141 -3
T 11 Katherine Gravel-Coursol 72 71 143 -1
T 34 Madison Talley 76 71 147 +3
T 53 Paige Nelson 77 74 151 +7
T 69 Scotland Preston 82 72 154 +10

6 Missouri State 296 288 584 +8
2 Stine Pettersen 72 65 137 -7
T 28 Verena Gimmy 74 72 146 +2
T 60 Fay Carpenter 78 74 152 +8
T 65 Ashley Childers 74 79 153 +9
T 65 Megan Furnish 76 77 153 +9

T 6 Coastal Carolina 292 292 584 +8
T 20 Malene Krolboll Hansen 71 74 145 +1
T 20 Marie Lunackova 74 71 145 +1
T 28 Lena Schaeffner 74 72 146 +2
T 41 Bailey Cocca 74 75 149 +5
T 75 Barbora Bakova 73 83 156 +12

8 FIU 290 295 585 +9
6 Meghan MacLaren 70 69 139 -5
T 41 Sophie Godley 75 74 149 +5
T 47 Katerina Krasova 73 77 150 +6
T 53 Carla Jane 72 79 151 +7
T 60 Camila Serrano 77 75 152 +8
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9 Little Rock 295 294 589 +13
T 14 Sabrina Bonanno 72 72 144 E
T 20 Stina Resen 72 73 145 +1
T 47 Emelie Blennow 77 73 150 +6
T 60 Pernille Orlien 76 76 152 +8
T 72 Hannah Ward 75 80 155 +11

T 9 Wichita State 292 297 589 +13
T 11 Taryn Torgerson 72 71 143 -1
T 20 Bryce Schroeder 71 74 145 +1
T 60 Maria Villalobos 72 80 152 +8
T 69 Meghan Schuetz 80 74 154 +10
T 72 Samantha Stewart 77 78 155 +11

T 9 Akron 301 288 589 +13
T 14 Pader Her 73 71 144 E
T 28 Frida Fougberg 74 72 146 +2
T 39 Danielle Nicholson 78 70 148 +4
T 53 Makayla Dull 76 75 151 +7
94 Alejandra Velasco 83 84 167 +23

12 Rutgers 298 303 601 +25
T 34 Gabrielle Sacheli 72 75 147 +3
T 41 Emily Mills 75 74 149 +5
T 47 Tatum Jackson 75 75 150 +6
T 72 Christina Paulsen 76 79 155 +11
T 82 Racquel Zurick 80 79 159 +15

13 Bradley 303 301 604 +28
T 28 Danielle Lemek 72 74 146 +2
T 47 Ally Scaccia 74 76 150 +6
T 53 Gracie Henderson 76 75 151 +7
T 85 Allison Walsh 84 76 160 +16
T 88 Jenna Roadley 81 81 162 +18

14 UMKC 307 298 605 +29
T 39 Cynthia Diaz 75 73 148 +4
T 53 Mackenzie Black 76 75 151 +7
T 53 Chandler Gallagher 78 73 151 +7
87 Maria Henao 78 83 161 +17
T 90 Madison Wolff 86 77 163 +19

15 Mercer 303 303 606 +30
7 Mary Janiga 71 69 140 -4
T 28 Payton Schanen 70 76 146 +2
T 79 Hannah Mae Deems 81 77 158 +14
93 Marin Hanna 81 85 166 +22
95 Terese Romeo 88 81 169 +25

16 Illinois State 305 304 609 +33
T 14 Kiley Walsh 72 72 144 E
T 41 Caitlin Sims 76 73 149 +5
T 82 Courtnee Cossell 78 81 159 +15
T 85 Abby Luchtenburg 82 78 160 +16
T 88 Renee Solberg 79 83 162 +18

17 Arkansas State 302 309 611 +35
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T 41 Aracelly Jimenez 73 76 149 +5
T 53 Kristen Garner 77 74 151 +7
T 69 Abigail Laker 73 81 154 +10
T 79 Sarah Childers 79 79 158 +14
T 90 Maci Brooks 83 80 163 +19

18 FGCU 307 308 615 +39
T 47 Sara Detlefsen 75 75 150 +6
T 65 Mei Khuan Yong 76 77 153 +9
T 75 Megan Blonien 74 82 156 +12
T 79 Madeline Marck-Sherk 84 74 158 +14
92 Jean Tyrrell 82 83 165 +21
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 34 Cayce Hendrickson MIZZOU 73 74 147 +3
T 47 Chloe Weir Kansas State 77 73 150 +6
T 65 Amanda Kim MIZZOU 78 75 153 +9
78 Kailee Kuehn UMKC 76 81 157 +13

T 82 DanielleRugeles-Duran Wichita State 83 76 159 +15
96 Mackenzie Perez MIZZOU 96 87 183 +39
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 MIZZOU 280 269 549 -27
2 MTSU 282 286 568 -8
3 Iowa 282 289 571 -5
4 South Florida 286 291 577 +1
5 Kansas State 296 284 580 +4
6 Missouri State 296 288 584 +8

Coastal Carolina 292 292 584 +8
8 FIU 290 295 585 +9
9 Little Rock 295 294 589 +13

Wichita State 292 297 589 +13
Akron 301 288 589 +13

12 Rutgers 298 303 601 +25
13 Bradley 303 301 604 +28
14 UMKC 307 298 605 +29
15 Mercer 303 303 606 +30
16 Illinois State 305 304 609 +33
17 Arkansas State 302 309 611 +35
18 FGCU 307 308 615 +39

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Jess Meek MIZZOU 67 67 134 -10
2 Stine Pettersen Missouri State 72 65 137 -7
3 Michelle Butler MIZZOU 73 65 138 -6

Clara Young MIZZOU 72 66 138 -6
Amy Ihm Iowa 68 70 138 -6

6 Meghan MacLaren FIU 70 69 139 -5
7 Mary Janiga Mercer 71 69 140 -4
8 Samantha Gotcher MTSU 71 70 141 -3

Elisa Suarez Iowa 71 70 141 -3
Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 71 70 141 -3

11 Maria Rodriguez South Florida 72 71 143 -1
Katherine Gravel-Coursol Kansas State 72 71 143 -1
Taryn Torgerson Wichita State 72 71 143 -1

14 Nani Merchan South Florida 68 76 144 E
Jessica Ip Iowa 70 74 144 E
Sabrina Bonanno Little Rock 72 72 144 E
Pader Her Akron 73 71 144 E
Maddie Denton MTSU 66 78 144 E
Kiley Walsh Illinois State 72 72 144 E

20 Bryce Schroeder Wichita State 71 74 145 +1
Marie Lunackova Coastal Carolina 74 71 145 +1
Ashley Burke South Florida 74 71 145 +1
Haelena Schwemmer MIZZOU 74 71 145 +1
Malene Krolboll Hansen Coastal Carolina 71 74 145 +1
Avery George MTSU 74 71 145 +1
Stina Resen Little Rock 72 73 145 +1
Jenna Burris MTSU 71 74 145 +1


